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Overview
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Price
29.70 DKK

Difference

o

General attributes

WKN: -

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN 1IS0000000040
Symbol EMBLA
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,701 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

29.50 DKK (254)
29.70 DKK (273)
29.80 DKK
29.80 DKK
29.70 DKK
29.70 DKK
29.714035 DKK
4,683
137,898.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IS0000000040&ID_NOTATION=30665297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7560783e8a7e27d89e6d4db51d391e1abf400f7198ed876bebd34dba3ff6ae99&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50f6b4174a63b1ca4&time=1720695534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9c8443702234582a9d817776ce98f4e1b17da640b31ae44584c537b44a8a985&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f58e401fc128d4fab&time=1720695534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02e1754fb149ec9c1f7df3501d262d4c0587767fa586db5948ca57650702329d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30325f29924cf188f&time=1720695534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b6a826bc4034946cf8b6d785d331bc1d254cb38034b991fd48597cf5b43ea7d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2683db4fd9816411&time=1720695534&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1f02f50c593195a6e627db367f0d389b9b17c2fe534b8f0a5276409fde66857&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2e68bf9cf7fbc6469&time=1720695534&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
29.70 DKK

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)
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ISIN IS0000000040
Symbol EMBLA
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
) . 40.00
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock 2500
type .
Market cap 1,701 EUR f 1 P
(m) 30.00 [
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, |
UHD) J
25.00
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2024
Bid (Bid size) 29.50 DKK (254)
Ask (Ask size) 29.70 DKK (273)
Open 29.80 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
. Source: FactSet
High 29.80 DKK
Low 29.70 DKK
Close (prev. day) 29.70 DKK Price data
VWAP 29.714035 DKK @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.54 DKK (10,070)
Volume (pcs) 4,683 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.13 DKK (62,432)
Trading volume 137,898.90 g price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 30.16 DKK (61,575)
Number of trades 15 & price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 29.61 DKK (79,767)
Last size 27 YTD High | date 35.70 DKK (2024/03/26)
YTD Low | date 26.00 DKK (2024/06/03)
Performance and Risk 52 Weeks High | date 35.70 DKK (2024/03/26)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks Low | date 25.25 DKK (2023/10/30)
Perf (%) +2.77% -8.33% -37.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.80 -2.70 -17.65 Arbitrage views
Beta -0.14 0.34 0.33 Exchange [F Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
Volatility 32.60 32.41 33.49 (mio.) trades
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/07/ 12:23 29.70 DKK 0.14 15
10
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:40 29.25 DKK 0.73 1
Exchange 26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 16:34 4.27 USD 0.03 10
Issues 08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30665297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221834092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221834092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158060568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158060568

EMBLA MEDICAL HF

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(') EMBLA MEDICAL™

Contact Details
EMBLA MEDICAL

Grjothals 5 110 Reykjavik
Telefon: +354 5151300
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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